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1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 10.00

2 Perrenoud Liam 8.50
o Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50

2 b Crotta Robin (2001) 8.75
- Jeannin Jess 8.75

2 c Crettaz Olivier * 8.75
- Wyss Kaspar 8.75

2 d Röthlisberger Sven 8.75
o Germanier Joel 8.75

3 a Zecevic Marco 8.50
o Mignola Michele 8.50

3 b Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50

3 c Sauthier Evan (2003) 8.50
o Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50

3 d Nietlispach Pascal ** 8.50
o Anderegg Simon *** 8.50

3 e Grisel Samuel 8.75
- Ritler Nicolas 8.75

4 a Klossner Sven 8.50
o Hofer Sven * 8.50

4 b Juon Martin 8.50
o Gnägi Damian 8.50

4 c Jauch Marco (2002) 8.50
o Imhasly Jorin (2001) 8.50

4 d Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

4 e Epp Marco (2003) 8.50
o Biderbost Mario (2001) 8.50

4 f Chofflon Anthony 8.50
o Zimmermann Reto 8.50

4 g Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50
o Richard Quentin (2003) 8.50

4 h Fercher Alain 8.75
- Mignola Lorenzo 8.75

4 i Jeannin Jess 8.75
- Crotta Robin (2001) 8.75

4 j Mignola Michele 10.00
+ Zecevic Marco 10.00

5 Imhasly Jorin (2001) 9.75
+ Jauch Marco (2002) 9.75

5 b Hofer Sven * 10.00
+ Klossner Sven 10.00

5 c Gnägi Damian 10.00
+ Juon Martin 10.00

6 a Zimmermann Reto 9.75
+ Chofflon Anthony 9.75

6 b Zgraggen Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Sauthier Evan (2003) 9.75

6 c Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 9.75
+ Perrenoud Liam 9.75

6 d Richard Quentin (2003) 9.75
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 9.75

6 e Reichmuth Marco ** 9.75
+ Ambresin Cyril ** 9.75

6 f Germanier Joel 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Sven 9.75

7 Mignola Lorenzo 8.75
- Fercher Alain 8.75

7 b Biderbost Mario (2001) 9.75
+ Epp Marco (2003) 9.75

7 c Begg Colin (2002) 9.75
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75

7 d Anderegg Simon *** 9.75
+ Nietlispach Pascal ** 9.75

8 a Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.00
- Grossenbacher Simon (2002) * 9.00

8 b Grossenbacher Simon (2002) * 9.00
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.00

9 a Wyss Kaspar 8.75
- Crettaz Olivier * 8.75

9 b Ritler Nicolas 8.75
- Grisel Samuel 8.75

10 Ambresin Cyril ** 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco ** 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


